
Udskrevet d. 16-08-2023

1Side
For-sæson mesterskab, 10 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning.
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992952991991966992993986 1 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN  9791

100096110001000903993989996 2 073/010 CHARLOTTE VON EKE  9790

9949519949918951000981997 3 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN  9715

9929811000955864984984 967 4 975046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN  9703

954937953924955997959 942 5 977073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH  9535

929969988980883923995 901 6 1000046/015 HELLE & LOUIS RAS  9532

9479779619788469201000 917 7 988046/024 FRANK JENSEN  9474

9489169949907969899601000 8 154/002 JAN HANSEN  9464

998932993995835764981996 9 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN  9403

9438619569321000877939 926 10 972046/019 EBBE HOLM  9371

960935981974870876898963 11 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN  9365

906899947931889980971959 12 017/010 TINE/MARTIN ELS  9354

9428639529799538911000 876 13 989046/002 PER HOLST  9352

926915960953863900990 886 14 986046/016 JES PEDERSEN  9317

904867993995845871979965 15 154/012 MAX JENSEN  9290

935941972972644894987 902 16 994046/017 OLE NIELSEN  9204

835885950992884728953951 17 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY  9026

860913958935670943923911 18 154/009 ERIK KNUDSEN  8988

873816922943921827946 835 19 972046/012 LARS BRUND  8945

867841958987796812880923 20 154/011 ISSA AMIN  8836

948972990986926997 923 21 998153/001 BJARNE NUTZHORN  8692

860892993939712810825862 22 154/006 TEAM GAM  8673

950937993893718975964 23 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN  8236

854861706873755543889 818 24 927073/006 FAM. SCHMIDT -  H  8144

909813899966809956 868 25 982153/015 KENNET & JØRN  8110

986937991987978985 26 017/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI  7770

878838885955541931 858 27 971046/006 K. A. HANSEN  7750

922933942381863902 863 28 960153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN  7695

947897947897932 947 29 939046/037 LEIF NIELSEN  7469

894863942948995 872 30 997046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN  7416

883983842846939 861 31 957153/002 JENSEN & MØLLER  7235

9199357497891000 874 32 988046/014 ERIK NIELSEN  7147



Udskrevet d. 16-08-2023

2Side
For-sæson mesterskab, 10 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning.
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869644945910911 863 33 973073/023 KAJ V.MØLLER  7048

872779732861441663 808 34 938073/008 ANDREI GAMAN  6911

1000100010001000920 1000 35 917046/010 LASSE RASMUSSEN  6837

902810661755944 894 36 947153/009 KNUD FRANDSEN  6772

929905934915484766 860 37 073/021 JAN MADSEN  6742

855730936729969 38 154/007 OMAR WOHAB  5925

846921618758933 39 891046/008 STEEN JØRGENSEN  5869

923908925860 872 40 996046/032 NIELS RØNN  5484

923883915953 41 154/010 OLE NIELSEN  5473

903867659962 42 017/012 FREYA FRIIS JUST  5159

936935871861 883 43 046/011 S.E.VESTERGAARD  4486

781904896800 44 097/007 ARNE OG VILLY  4319

885888686 45 097/001 JAN RASMUSSEN  3323

916900 46 949073/001 BRØBECH & STEENBE  2765

845529471 784 47 046/013 VILLY SCHWARTZ  2630

846844930 48 046/009 JESPER JUNGLØW  2621

822937 49 046/018 PER TORBEN HANSEN  2595

928636 858 50 046/004 H. & J. BREGENOV  2422

785543 51 097/010 VILLY LÆSØ  1328



Udskrevet d. 16-08-2023

3Side
For-sæson mesterskab, 10 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning.

SlagPlac. Point 20

96 Gul

HALSTE

NBEK

20

98 Privat

HALSTE

NBEK

931 1 997017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN  9791

948 2 1000073/010 CHARLOTTE VON EKE  9790

919 3 993017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN  9715

1000 4 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN  9703

935 5 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH  9535

964 6 046/015 HELLE & LOUIS RAS  9532

941 7 046/024 FRANK JENSEN  9474

876 8 994154/002 JAN HANSEN  9464

919 9 991017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN  9403

965 10 046/019 EBBE HOLM  9371

915 11 993154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN  9365

895 12 977017/010 TINE/MARTIN ELS  9354

905 13 046/002 PER HOLST  9352

937 14 046/016 JES PEDERSEN  9317

887 15 983154/012 MAX JENSEN  9290

962 16 046/017 OLE NIELSEN  9204

896 17 951154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY  9026

931 18 942154/009 ERIK KNUDSEN  8988

889 19 046/012 LARS BRUND  8945

874 20 898154/011 ISSA AMIN  8836

952 21 153/001 BJARNE NUTZHORN  8692

880 22 900154/006 TEAM GAM  8673

915 23 892017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN  8236

916 24 073/006 FAM. SCHMIDT -  H  8144

906 25 153/015 KENNET & JØRN  8110

907 26 997017/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI  7770

893 27 046/006 K. A. HANSEN  7750

928 28 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN  7695

961 29 046/037 LEIF NIELSEN  7469

906 30 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN  7416

923 31 153/002 JENSEN & MØLLER  7235

894 32 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN  7147

931 33 073/023 KAJ V.MØLLER  7048



Udskrevet d. 16-08-2023

4Side
For-sæson mesterskab, 10 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning.

SlagPlac. Point 20

96 Gul

HALSTE

NBEK

20

98 Privat

HALSTE

NBEK

816 34 073/008 ANDREI GAMAN  6911

 35 046/010 LASSE RASMUSSEN  6837

859 36 153/009 KNUD FRANDSEN  6772

950 37 073/021 JAN MADSEN  6742

791 38 914154/007 OMAR WOHAB  5925

902 39 046/008 STEEN JØRGENSEN  5869

 40 046/032 NIELS RØNN  5484

835 41 963154/010 OLE NIELSEN  5473

814 42 954017/012 FREYA FRIIS JUST  5159

 43 046/011 S.E.VESTERGAARD  4486

 44 937097/007 ARNE OG VILLY  4319

 45 864097/001 JAN RASMUSSEN  3323

 46 073/001 BRØBECH & STEENBE  2765

 47 046/013 VILLY SCHWARTZ  2630

 48 046/009 JESPER JUNGLØW  2621

836 49 046/018 PER TORBEN HANSEN  2595

 50 046/004 H. & J. BREGENOV  2422

 51 097/010 VILLY LÆSØ  1328


